
1. 508 Hayes Dunn 04:16:46.90 Runner Chico

2. 516 Russell Shapiro 05:17:47.48 Runner Chico

3. 525 Shane Seidel 05:18:13.59 Runner Redding

4. 517 Luis Garcia 05:43:17.93 Runner Santa Rosa

5. 500 Matthew Spanos 05:46:15.12 Runner Chico

6. 526 Kent Yinger 05:57:59.37 Runner Santa Rosa

7. 507 Lance Gilbert 06:25:21.65 Runner Folsom

8. 558 Ron Arnell 06:52:03.94 Runner

9. 524 Tony Romero 07:27:13.92 Runner Grass Valley

1. 557 Gail Ashton 05:15:52.41 Runner

2. 510 Samantha Robinson 05:24:50.04 Runner Shingletown

3. 523 Lee Ann Paul 05:27:21.88 Runner Yreka

4. 511 Odette Dunn 05:37:36.46 Runner Gold River

5. 513 Zoey McLarty 05:46:15.36 Runner Grass Valley

6. 512 Kirsten Starmer 05:46:15.73 Runner Durham

7. 509 Mary Ring 05:51:58.88 Runner Redding

8. 501 Molly Danger Lundy 06:16:34.93 Runner Chico

9. 506 Dana Gilbert 06:25:20.85 Runner Folsom

10. 518 Karen Henderson 06:27:21.83 Runner Grass Valley

11. 556 Victoria Espinoza 06:39:34.53 Runner

12. 521 Maria Mazariegos 06:45:31.78 Runner Corning

13. 502 Kiley Allarea 07:05:23.53 Runner AUBURN

14. 560 Daleana Friel 07:17:32.68 Runner

15. 503 Sheng Vang 07:28:05.77 Runner Sacramento

16. 504 Janice Lally-Gonzales 08:58:25.36 Runner

Roseville

17. 505 Kelly Mraz 08:59:08.36 Runner Manteca

18. 515 Laura Filbeck 09:45:21.06 Runner Oroville

19. 514 Patricia Nay 09:45:22.17 Runner Oroville

1. 508 Hayes Dunn 04:16:46.90 Runner Chico

1. 513 Zoey McLarty 05:46:15.36 Runner Grass Valley

2. 512 Kirsten Starmer 05:46:15.73 Runner Durham

3. 509 Mary Ring 05:51:58.88 Runner Redding

4. 506 Dana Gilbert 06:25:20.85 Runner Folsom
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1. 517 Luis Garcia 05:43:17.93 Runner Santa Rosa

2. 500 Matthew Spanos 05:46:15.12 Runner Chico

1. 557 Gail Ashton 05:15:52.41 Runner

2. 510 Samantha Robinson 05:24:50.04 Runner Shingletown

3. 501 Molly Danger Lundy 06:16:34.93 Runner Chico

4. 556 Victoria Espinoza 06:39:34.53 Runner

5. 502 Kiley Allarea 07:05:23.53 Runner AUBURN

6. 560 Daleana Friel 07:17:32.68 Runner

1. 516 Russell Shapiro 05:17:47.48 Runner Chico

2. 525 Shane Seidel 05:18:13.59 Runner Redding

3. 524 Tony Romero 07:27:13.92 Runner Grass Valley

1. 521 Maria Mazariegos 06:45:31.78 Runner Corning

2. 503 Sheng Vang 07:28:05.77 Runner Sacramento

1. 526 Kent Yinger 05:57:59.37 Runner Santa Rosa

2. 558 Ron Arnell 06:52:03.94 Runner

1. 523 Lee Ann Paul 05:27:21.88 Runner Yreka

2. 511 Odette Dunn 05:37:36.46 Runner Gold River

3. 504 Janice Lally-Gonzales 08:58:25.36 Runner

Roseville

4. 505 Kelly Mraz 08:59:08.36 Runner Manteca

5. 515 Laura Filbeck 09:45:21.06 Runner Oroville

1. 507 Lance Gilbert 06:25:21.65 Runner Folsom

1. 518 Karen Henderson 06:27:21.83 Runner Grass Valley

1. 514 Patricia Nay 09:45:22.17 Runner Oroville

Female 70 - 79
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Male 60 - 69
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    

Female 60 - 69
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    

Male 50 - 59
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                   

Female 50 - 59
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    

Male 40 - 49
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Female 40 - 49
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Female 30 - 39
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    
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